DATE 07/13/20
TIME 13:12:36

DATE 07/20/2020

BRANCH, ZAKEE D
CAIN, LAWRENCE

- CAIN, LAWRENCE J
GREEN, LEANDER
GRIFFIN, NICHOLAS W
KNOLLTON, JORDAN H
KODAMA, ZYRON Y
PRYOR, DESHAUN L

WALKER, LAKAYLA D

34100 - SUPERIOR COURT OF CALIFORNIA,
CALENDAR CODE 5C DEPT 08

XREF

5286130
5281589
4323108
5220748
3870293
5035624
3843285
5286205
5286205
5278497

CALENDAR APPEARANCE LIST

IN COURT ARREST OR

CUST 1ID

34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100
34100

CASE NO.

19FE019453
19FE019453
19FE019453
19FE019453
19FE010107
19FE(019453
19FE019453
19FE020094
19FE019453
19FE016407

JICRO119

COUNTY OF PAGE
8:30 AM

LST APPR LAST

REASON DATE DEPT
sC 04/08/20 08
SC 04/08/20 08
sSC 04/08/20 08
sc 04/08/20 08
PROGRPTOTH 03/02/20 08
sc 04/08/20 08
sC 04/08/20 08
sc 04/08/20 08
sc 04/08/20 08
FP 06/04/20 09

4




